Project Name:
Date: Type:
Part Number:
FEATURES
Energy Star Listed
No UV or IR radiation
Smooth dimming with existing dimmers
Mercury Free
60W incandescent equivalent
Elegant and Efficient Design
25,000 hours lifespan
5-year warranty
SPECIFICATION
LAMPS  A-TYPE
APPLICATIONS
General Lighting
Recessed Down Lights
Outdoor lighting
Track Lights
Damp Location Installation
5
25,00 0
hours
LIFESPAN
year
warranty
ORDER # MODEL# BASE
TYPE
LUMENS
OUTPUT
LUMINOUS
EFFICACY
BEAM
ANGLE
INPUT
WATTAGE
POWER
FACTOR CCT CRIWATTSEQUIVALENT
WATTAGE
RENOA19-9.5W-3000K-GU24-ES 94 lm/W800lmGU24 9.5W 120V AC330° 60W 0.9 3000K 80R22101
RENOA19-9.5W-4000K-GU24-ES 94 lm/W800lmGU24 9.5W 120V AC330° 60W 0.9 4000K 80R22102
RENOA19-5.5W-3000K-ES-POP 82 lm/W450lmE26 5.5W 120V AC330° 40W 0.9 3000K 80R22001
RENOA19-5.5W-4000K-ES-POP 82 lm/W450lmE26 5.5W 120V AC330° 40W 0.9 4000K 80R22002
RENOA19-5.5W-5000K-ES-POP 82 lm/W450lmE26 5.5W 120V AC330° 40W 0.9 5000K 80R22003
RENOA19-8.5W-3000K-ES-POP 94 lm/W800lmE26 8.5W 120V AC330° 60W 0.9 3000K 80R22014
RENOA19-8.5W-4000K-ES-POP 94 lm/W800lmE26 8.5W 120V AC330° 60W 0.9 4000K 80R22015
RENOA19-8.5W-5000K-ES-POP 94 lm/W800lmE26 8.5W 120V AC330° 60W 0.9 5000K 80R22016
RENOA19-15.5W-3000K 107 lm/W1600lmE26 15.5W 120V AC330° 100W 0.9 3000K 80R22008
RENOA19-15.5W-5000K 107 lm/W1600lmE26 15.5W 120V AC330° 100W 0.9 5000K 80R22009